Ranking 2024

15-20TH MAY
BS U1l 2023 19-23rd aug 2023 23-26th sep 2023
Name BAIID DOB TWIN BEE HBCC hospet Champ TOTAL
K 'S Srujan 47926 28-08-2015 1 1 2 4
Guna Aaditya P 48955 01-02-2014 1 1 1 3
Arjun Shetty 44168 20-02-2014 1 1 1 3
Samaksh Kotian 48621 21-11-2014 1 1 1 3
Tharun Chandramohan 49545 14-05-2015 1 1 1 3
Dhruva Charnu 43329 23-03-2014 1 1 1 3
Manvith Manibettu Adesh 48583 11-04-2014 1 1 1 3
Sai Danvin Penta 39678 03-11-2014 O 1 1 2
VaibhavRaoNandikolla 41877 06-03-2014 O 1 1 2
Chaithodaya Purna
Chandra 46634 25-01-2015 1 0 0 1
Praneet S 46944 24-09-2014 O 1 0 1

PrathamSandeep Bayar 45833 23-09-2014 0 1 0 1



Ranking 2024

15-20TH MAY
GSU11 2023 19-23rdaug 2023 23-26th sep 2023
Name BAIID DOB TWIN BEE HBCC hospet Champ TOTAL
Sumayyah Sharif 44716 16-03-2014 8 4 4 16
Shambhavi Sharma 44142 04-04-2014 2 4 2 8
Stuthi S Shetty 42877 29-01-2014 1 1 4 6
Ishanvi Ta Tuduma
Avinash 46332 11-02-2014 2 2 1 5
Samruddhi Tandle 44140 15-09-2015 1 2 1 4
NiharikarajJM 45058 08-06-2015 2 1 1 4
Prarthana S 43544 02-08-2014 1 1 2 4
Shaanvi Gowda P N 48575 31-01-2014 1 1 1 3
Havisha R 44178 15-01-2014 O 2 1 3
Varnika GP 44327 28-10-2015 1 1 0 2
Bhaavni Deepak Katkar 47473 28-01-2014 1 1 0 2
Mary Akanksha Yeleti 49434 12-01-2014 0 1 0 1
Hemashree, 42971 12-03-2014 0O 0 1 1

Hanvittha K.A 46106 09-12-2014 O 0 1 1



Ranking 2024

15-20TH MAY
BDU11 2023 19-23rdaug 2023 23-26th sep 2023
Name BAI ID DOB TWIN BEE HBCC hospet Champ TOTAL
Samaksh Kotian 48621 21-11-2014 1 2 1 4
Sai Danvin Penta 39678 03-11-2014 2 1 0 3
VaibhavRaoN 41877 06-03-2014 2 0 1 3
PrathamSandeep Bayar 45833 23-09-2014 1 1 1 3
Arjun Aralgundagi 41780 18-05-2014 2 0 0 2
K'S Srujan 47926 28-08-2015 1 0 1 2
Guna Aaditya P 48955 01-02-2014 O 1 0 1
Arya Gs 50460 10-08-2014 O 1 0 1
Neev ShushrutAdigon 49546 17-03-2015 O 1 0 1
Praneet S 46944 24-09-2014 O 1 0 1
Shri Veer Monish
Sikhanam 51289 02-07-2014 O 1 0 1
Rithwik Reddy Vengalam 49878 28-02-2015 O 1 0 1
Selvapranesh
Selvaprabhu 46117 29-06-2015 O 1 0 1

Manvith Manibettu
Adesh 48583 11-02-2014 O 0 1 1
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Ranking 2024

15-20TH MAY 19-23rd aug

BSU13 2023 2023 23-26th sep 2023
Name BAIID DOB TWIN BEE HBCC hospet Champ  TOTAL
Gautham S NAIR 35694 26-06-2012 8 6 4 18
Aayush Mishra 39345 02-03-2012 4 4 6 14
Siddharth S Nair 35693 26-06-2012 4 4 4 12
Rugved S Rothe 45047 14-04-2012 2 2 1 5
Atharv Uthappa AS 39144 28-06-2012 2 1 2 5
Heshaan Harish 43036 09-10-2012 1 2 2 5
Amogh K Gowda 44148 19-05-2012 1 2 2 5
SiddhantBayan 42251 23-01-2012 1 2 2 5
Vishal D Anand 40865 28-03-2012 1 2 2 5
Yashvardhan 35709 04-06-2012 2 1 1 4
Devinchandra 41158 01-01-2012 1 2 1 4
Atharva K Gudi 43547 24-11-2012 1 1 1 3
Arjun Agrawal 45049 03-05-2012 1 1 1 3
Jeevan Muralidhara 40495 26-03-2012 1 1 1 3
B Vishal Uthappa 37284 06-01-2012 1 1 1 3
IshanBansal 44733 15-07-2012 1 1 1 3
Rithvik Bhat 36215 11-02-2012 2 0 0 2
Madhav Satheesh

Veena 44331 12-06-2012 1 1 0 2
Rishik Basavaraj

Kallapur 42987 27-07-2012 1 1 0 2
IshaanVishal Pathak 42551 03-07-2013 1 0 1 2
KrishivSaiS 39948 21-06-2012 1 0 0 1
NivinSharonS 41835 15-08-2013 0 1 0 1
GauravSs 42459 16-04-2012 0 1 0 1
Ansh kumar singh 39344 06-08-2012 0 1 0 1
Vaagdev Champaknath 46538 14-04-2013 0 0 1 1
Mayur G 41836 24-06-2012 0 0 1 1

Ninaad GK 44661 22-07-2012 0 0 1 1



Ranking 2024

15-20TH MAY
GSU13 2023 19-23rd aug 2023 23-26th sep 2023
Name BAIID DOB TWIN BEE HBCC hospet Champ  TOTAL
Adithi Sushanth 41155 07-09-2012 4 4 2 10
Smriti S 41490 03-05-2012 2 2 2 6
Neeharika A P 40859 19-01-2012 1 2 1 4
Hansika Rakesh 40375 06-02-2012 2 1 1 4
Johanna Ahilan 45594  26-02-2013 1 1 1 3
JanyashreeB 41020 29-05-2013 1 1 1 3
Unnathi Megur Naveen 45602 29-02-2012 2 0 0 2
Arshiya Babu 45585 17-04-2012 1 1 0 2
Aarna SagarR 45582 07-08-2012 1 0 1 2
Punya Mn 43077 01-11-2013 O 1 1 2
Hamsa Muralidhara 40854 12-09-2012 O 0 2 2
Stuthi S Shetty 42877 29-01-2014 1 0 0 1
Varya B Mundodi 41487 02-02-2012 1 0 0 1
Medha Prashanth 45081 04-01-2012 1 0 0 1
Shambhavi Sharma 44142 04-04-2014 1 0 0 1
Mahitha Naidu Surisetty 42167 12-10-2012 O 1 0 1

SiriTR 42510 22-02-2012 O 0 1 1



Ranking 2024

15-20TH MAY 19-23rd aug 23-26th sep

BDU13 2023 2023 2023

Name BAIID DOB TWIN BEE HBCC hospet Champ TOTAL
Aayush Mishra 39345 02-03-2012 4 3 2 9
Mayur G 41836 24-06-2012 3 2 2 7
Gaurav$s 42459 16-04-2012 3 2 2 7
Gautham S Nair 35694 26-06-2012 2 2 3 7
Siddharth S Nair 35693 26-06-2012 2 2 3 7
Vishal D Anand 40865 28-03-2012 0 4 3 7
B Vishal Uthappa 37284 06-01-2012 0 4 3 7
Eric Antony 35692 14-10-2012 2 2 1 5
Sarthak P Shetty 35946 04-03-2012 1 2 1 4
Rishik Basavaraj

Kallapur 42987 27-07-2012 2 1 0 3
Ananth Vinayak Katwe 40909 17-05-2012 2 1 0 3
Amogh GOWDA 44148 19-05-2012 1 1 1 3
Atharv Uthappa AS 39144 28-06-2012 1 1 1 3
PranavVarshanBK 45453 08-12-2012 2 0 0 2
Ishan Bansal 44733 15-07-2012 2 0 0 2
Shreyank Dey 44732 01-02-2012 2 0 0 2
Arjun Agrawal 45049 03-05-2012 1 1 0 2
Rohan Karuturi 42177 01-01-2013 1 0 1 2
Sai PranavYermarus 40406 05-04-2012 1 0 1 2
Devinchandra GC 41158 01-01-2012 0 1 1 2
Heshaan Harish 43036 09-10-2012 0 1 1 2

Abhinav Reddy

Katamreddy 44663 23-04-2012 1 0 0 1
Jeevan Muralidhara 40495 26-03-2012 1 0 0 1
Adith Pramod 44636 31-10-2012 1 0 0 1
Garv Aggarwal 44657 19-11-2012 1 0 0 1
Pujith Sai Atluri 47298 08-12-2012 1 0 0 1
Yuvaan Hardik

Mathuria 44614 28-07-2012 0 1 0 1
Nihul Dabas 50073 28-11-2012 0 1 0 1
Ninaad G K 44661 22-07-2012 0 0 1 1
Madhav Satheesh

Veena 44331 12-06-2012 0 0 1 1

Ryan Aby 51998 18-01-2012 0 0 1 1



Ranking 2024

15-20TH MAY 19-23rd aug

GDU13 2023 2023 23-26th sep 2023
Name BAIID DOB TWIN BEE HBCC hospet Champ TOTAL
Hansika Rakesh 40375  02-06-2012 4 2 2 8
Hamsa Muralidhara 40854  12-09-2012 4 2 2 8
Adithi Sushanth 41155 07-09-2012 1 3 3 7
Siri TR 42510  22-02-2012 2 1 2 5
Smriti S 41490 03-05-2012 2 1 2 5
Mahitha Naidu Surisetty 42167  12-10-2012 0 2 1 3
Pranavi p Sai 44641  27-10-2012 1 1 1 3
Livana Kowshik Shetty 46471  22-12-2012 1 1 1 3
Aaradhya Shantha Moorthi 39338  31-12-2012 0 1 1 2
Manya M 41686  08-12-2012 2 0 0 2
Nimisha Thanuj Kumar 50028 17-12-2013 1 1 0 2
Jeevikah Sai Rajeshkumar 49748  28-08-2012 1 1 0 2
Priyanka Parmar 44141  06-08-2012 0 2 0 2
Stuthi S Shetty 42877  29-01-2014 1 0 0 1
Rushitha Gopinath 44643  29-03-2013 1 0 0 1
Unnathi Megur Naveen 45602 29-02-2012 1 0 0 1
Medha Prashanth 45081  04-06-2012 0 1 0 1
Varya B Mundodi 41487  02-02-2012 0 0 1 1

Priyanka Parmar 44141 06-08-2012 0 0 1 1



Ranking 2024

23-28TH MAY 18-23RD JULY
BS U15 2023 3-8th july2023 2023
Name BAI ID DOB KBA BDBA chickmangaluru BELLARY CHAMP TOTAL
Shyam Bindiganavile 24685 20-12-2010 4 4 1 9
Sai Pushkar 31897 25-01-2011 6 0 0 6
Thrishan Kumar M 41034 18-10-2012 2 2 2 6
Peeyush Tripathy 29482 26-04-2010 1 1 4 6
Anirudh Reddy Challapalli 41012 16-03-2010 2 2 1 5
Dylan P Thokchom 35324 24-08-2010 O 1 4 5
Mehul Manav
Arulmurugan 26485 21-05-2010 2 1 1 4
Sunny S 33638 20-02-2010 1 1 1 3
Sambhram s Koliwad 29643 16-03-2010 1 1 1 3
AdhyaanA'S 28704 03-03-2010 2 0 0 2
CVihaan 35943 16-01-2011 1 0 1 2
Karansh Naidu 30134 27-10-2010 O 1 1 2
ShivankV 43348 08-04-2010 O 1 0 1
Saiesh Santosh Ganjiyavar 30431 25-03-2010 O 0 1 1
Satvik S Prabhu 19075 27-09-2010 0 0 1 1
Gautham S Nair 35694 26-06-2012 1 0 0 1
Evan Dexter Fernandes 31843 03-11-2010 O 1 0 1

Devansh Chowdhury 30717 01-05-2011 0 0 1 1



Ranking 2024

23-28TH MAY 18-23RD JULY
GS U15 2023 3-8th july 2023 2023
BELLARY

Name BAI ID DOB KBA BDBA chickmangaluru CHAMP TOTAL
Aikya Shetty 31522  17-02-2010 6 4 6 16
Shaina Mani Muthu 37025 09-02-2011 8 0 0 8
Hithaishreel Rajaiah 30345 21-04-2010 2 0 6 8
Nidhi Atmaram 30307  14-10-2010 4 2 2 8
Aashi Das 35118  29-08-2010 2 2 2 6
Gauri Satish 30298  06-09-2010 2 2 2 6
Selvasamruddhi Selvaprabhu 34706  04-09-2010 2 1 2 5
Anvi Mishra 40150 11-04-2010 1 2 1 4
Anika Teja Narayan 29293 09-06-2010 2 1 1 4
Sahana Sriram 39980  30-08-2010 1 1 1 3
Yashika Shivaprakash 30435 22-07-2010 1 1 1 3
Disha Ravi Bhat 31513  14-07-2010 1 1 0 2
Keerthi Balaji 42282  27-04-2011 1 0 1 2
Shree Nagalakshmi P 41025 02-03-2011 1 0 0 1
Nabiha Shariff 44192  16-11-2011 1 0 0 1
Smriti S 41490  03-05-2012 0 1 0 1
Hemitha Srinivas 39691  23-12-2010 0 0 1 1

VedasriY 40222 20-12-2010 0 0 1 1



Ranking 2024

23-28TH MAY 18-23RD JULY
BDU15 2023 3-8th july2023 2023
BELLARY

Name BAIID DOB KBA BDBA chickmangaluru CHAMP TOTAL
Satvik s Prabhu 19075 27-09-2010 2 2 2 6
Shyam Bindiganavile 24685 20-12-2010 1 2 2 5
Peeyush Tripathy 29482 26-04-2010 1 2 2 5
Anirudh Reddy Challapalli 41012 16-03-2010 2 1 1 4
Mehul Manav Arulmurugan 26485 21-05-2010 2 1 1 4
Sunny S 33638 20-02-2010 1 0 0 1
ShivankV 43348 08-04-2010 1 0 0 1
Amogh S Policepatil 42986 20-03-2010 1 0 0 1
Evan Dexter Fernandes 31843 03-11-2010 0 1 0 1
Niketan Hari N D 34809 07-11-2010 0 1 0 1
Harshavardhan S 41475 04-09-2010 0 1 0 1

Adithya Saravana 37535 27-10-2010 0 0 1 1



Ranking 2024

23-28TH MAY 18-23RD JULY

GDU15 2023 3-8th july 2023 2023
chickmangalur

Name BAIID DOB KBA BDBA u BELLARY CHAMP TOTAL
Nidhi Atmaram 30307 14-10-2010 3 5 3 11
Selvasamruddhi
Selvaprabhu 34706 04-09-2010 3 5 3 11
Sahana Sriram 39980 30-08-2010 2 2 2 6
Disha Ravi Bhat 31513 14-07-2010 2 3 1 6
Yashika Shivaprakash 30435 22-07-2010 2 2 2 6
Aikya Shetty 31522 17-02-2010 4 0 0 4
Shaina Manimuthu 37025 09-02-2011 4 0 0 4
Tanvi Munoth 40497 10-11-2010 1 2 1 4
SiriTR 42510 22-02-2012 1 1 2 4
Smriti S 41490 03-05-2012 1 1 2 4
Keerthi Balaji 42282 27-04-2011 2 0 1 3
Shriya Hanamesh Joshi 40801 29-09-2011 2 0 1 3
Pranavi G 40149 20-07-2011 0 2 0 2
AvaniV 30119 10-03-2011 0 2 0 2
Mrudula Acharya 43533 02-11-2010 0 1 1 2
Anvitha Shekar 42876  23-02-2011 0 1 1 2
Hemitha Srinivas 39691 23-12-2010 0 1 1 2
Shree Nagalakshmi 41025 02-03-2011 1 0 0 1
Sai Sahithya S 34829 03-11-2010 1 0 0 1
Rupasree Adikara 47426 09-10-2010 1 0 0 1
Raksha N 41777 12-06-2011 1 0 0 1
Shreya Kandibilla 42781 06-03-2011 1 0 0 1
Bhoomi Kulkarni 44194 02-12-2011 0 1 0 1
Avani M Kulkarni 44193 02-12-2011 0 1 0 1

Yuktha Harish 44403 06-12-2010 0 1 0 1



Ranking 2024

23-28TH MAY 18-23RD JULY
XD U15 2023 3-8th july 2023 2023

chickmangalur BELLARY

Name BAI ID DOB KBA BDBA u CHAMP TOTAL
Unnathi Megur Naveen 45602 29-02-2012 3 3 3 9
Mehul Manav Arulmurugan 26485 21-05-2010 2 2 2 6
Disha Ravi Bhat 31513 14-07-2010 2 2 2 6
Karansh Naidu 30134 27-10-2010 0 5 0 5
Aikya Shetty 31522 17-02-2010 0 5 0 5
Veda Priya Karajagi 45592  26-06-2011 2 1 1 4
Tanvi Munoth 40497 10-11-2010 1 1 1 3
Ranver Rajan Mohire 29352 07-11-2010 1 1 1 3
Aditi VINAYAK Asundi 42765 15-04-2010 1 1 1 3
Hemitha Srinivas 39691 23-12-2010 1 1 0 2
Siddharth S Nair 35693  26-06-2012 1 0 0 1
Adithi Sushanth 41155 07-09-2012 1 0 0 1
Nischal Santosh Hoole 46341 07-02-2010 1 0 0 1
Pranavi CN 50027 21-02-2011 1 0 0 1
Parikshith Prasad 42250 14-04-2010 1 0 0 1
Aditya Ansuman 47673 02-05-2010 1 0 0 1
Anannya Atul Bondre 44189 22-01-2011 1 0 0 1
Sambhram s Koliwad 29643 16-03-2010 0 1 0 1
Riti Deepak Shetty 42558 04-02-2010 0 1 0 1
Ivaanka Rajneesh Rana 41146  27-12-2010 0 1 0 1
Avaneesh S 48778 31-05-2010 0 1 0 1
Pragathi H 39140 23-05-2010 0 1 0 1
TKumar m 41034 13-07-2010 0 0 1 1

VihaanC 35943 16-01-2011 0 0 1 1



Ranking 2024

23-28TH MAY 18-23RD JULY
BSU17 2023 3-8th july2023 2023
Name BAI ID DOB KBA BDBA chickmangaluruBELLARY CHAMP  TOTAL
Abhinav Garg 20511  18-04-2008 2 10 2 14
IshanKiran Nayak 26355  28-05-2008 4 4 4 12
Dhyan Sanosh 26883 20-02-2008 8 2 2 12
Kaustub Gautham 39452  10-06-2008 4 6 1 11
Prateek Koundilya 27968 11-06-2009 2 0 9 11
AaravBasak 24249  22-01-2009 2 4 1 7
Pramath Bhargav S 34068 01-03-2008 4 1 1 6
PranavM 35716  03-06-2009 1 1 4 6
Kontanur Shivaraj 40914 03-01-2008 1 2 2 5
Hardhik Mohanty 24731 04-04-2009 1 2 1 4
Rishon Jerrin K 24686 18-02-2008 1 1 2 4
Kushal Athreya 29365 12-09-2009 1 1 2 4
Shyam Bindiganavile 24685  20-12-2010 1 2 1 4
ManishSR 35708 08-06-2008 1 1 1 3
Nilesh Jayaraj 17372 12-03-2009 O 2 1 3
Indraj Vinod 32204  14-05-2008 2 0 1 3
PradyotR 26815 10-01-2009 O 1 1 2
Harshad Shadish 31220 22-07-2009 O 1 1 2
Karansh Naidu 30134 27-10-2010 O 1 1 2
Sai Pushkar 31897  25-01-2011 1 0 0 1
Lohidth R 35715 02-03-2009 O 0 1 1
Rehan Aariz 26990 30-10-2008 O 1 0 1
Dylan P Thokchom 35324  24-09-2010 O 1 0 1
Mayukh D B 16635 12-05-2008 1 0 0 1
Aarav Raghuwanshi 34822 30-06-2009 1 0 0 1
Krishik RPoojary 40409 09-05-2008 1 0 0 1
Peeyush Tripathy 29482  26-04-2010 O 1 0 1
Yeshas M Reddy 24681  24-09-2009 O 1 0 1

Pradyumna Ps 34444  16-01-2009 O 0 1 1



Ranking 2024

23-28TH MAY 18-23RD JULY

GSU17 2023 3-8th july2023 2023

Name BAI ID DOB KBA BDBA chickmangaluru BELLARY CHAMP TOTAL
Jade Anil 29360 14-10-2008 10 10 12 32
Diya Bheemaiah 20475 13-01-2008 4 8 4 16
Suhina Roy 20922 13-05-2009 6 0 9 15
Gowri Vineeth Bhat 20443 06-08-2008 8 6 1 15
Aikya Shetty 31522 17-02-2010 6 4 4 14
Hithaishreel Rajaiah 30345 21-04-2010 4 0 6 10
Disha Santosh 26892 20-02-2008 2 4 2 8
Abhishree KIRAN Adike 29166 06-03-2009 2 1 2 5
Rachana Rao 25055 01-02-2008 2 1 2 5
Selvasamruddhi
Selvaprabhu 34706 04-09-2010 2 1 P 5
Siyona Sharma kolla 29478 01-08-2009 1 2 2 5
ShainaM 37025 09-02-2011 4 0 0 4
Khushi ANKUR Shah 33045 03-12-2008 1 2 1 4
Neha Krupesh 28983 17-03-2009 0 0 4 4
Aditi Acharya 40851 07-01-2009 1 1 1 3
Lakshmi Sai Mallila
Muralikrishna 35096 15-10-2008 1 1 1 3
Varshana Balaji 29294 30-06-2008 1 1 1 3
KohanalJ N 33051 30-04-2009 2 0 3
Ruthie M.P 28822 15-02-2009 1 1 1 3
Kalandika A 38758 17-03-2009 1 2 0 3
Navya K 36362 10-02-2008 1 1 1 3
Jahnavi Tanvi Koduri 27003 08-10-2008 0 2 0 2
Nidhi Atmaram 30307 14-10-2010 0 1 1 2
Tanika Mohan 19359 22-12-2008 0 1 0 1
Anushka Sharma 31835 29-12-2008 0 1 0
Tanya Bijoy 40498 23-09-2009 0 0 1
Sinchanac 28979 24-06-2008 1 0 0 1
Amulya Abhilash Kashyap 26891 12-02-2008 1 0 0 1
Preksha Bharadwaj 26855 26-10-2008 0 1 0 1
Gauri Satish 30298 06-09-2010 0 1 0 1
Aashi Das 35118 29-08-2010 0 1 0 1
Ankitha K 39379 22-09-2009 0 0 1 1



Ranking 2024

23-28TH MAY 18-23RD JULY
BDU17 2023 3-8th july 2023 2023
Name BAI ID DOB KBA BDBA chickmangaluru BELLARY CHAMP TOTAL
Pavan$ 23511 25-10-2009 3 3 2 8
Punith S 23510 25-10-2009 3 3 2 8
LikhithJ 41135 17-01-2008 2 2 3 7
RishonJerrin K 24686 18-02-2008 2 1 1 4
Mayukh Db 16635 12-05-2008 2 0 1 3
Sumukh Kashyap 30309 14-07-2009 1 1 1 3
Shreyas Chandra Shekar 39683 10-01-2008 1 1 1 3
IshanKiran Naik 26355 28-05-2008 2 1 0 3
Abhinav Garg 20511 18-04-2008 2 1 0 3
Kaustub Gautam 39452 10-06-2008 2 0 0 2
Manish SR 35708 08-06-2008 2 0 0 2
Satvik Prabhanjan 21969 13-07-2008 1 1 0 2
Ashish Raju 20483 10-02-2008 1 1 0 2
Suraj ARao 28706 02-04-2008 1 1 0 2
Rehan Aariz 26990 30-10-2008 0 1 1 2
VarunG P 35983 31-12-2008 0 1 1 2
Saketh Kowshik 45603 12-10-2008 0 0 1 1
Pramath Bhargav S 34068 01-03-2008 0 1 0 1
Niketan Pushparaj Amin 37327 07-09-2008 0 0 1 1
Tarun N Vasisht 45039 21-04-2008 1 0 0 1
Krishik RPoojary 40409 09-05-2008 1 0 0 1
Vamshi A 44171 15-08-2009 0 0 1 1
ChiragPrakash 36631 17-03-2010 0 0 1 1
Pramath Bhargav S 34068 01-03-2008 0 0 1 1
Mukul Anand 48274 16-05-2008 0 0 1 1

Bandaru S Chakravarthy 44734 12-05-2009 0 0 1 1



Ranking 2024

23-28TH MAY 18-23RD JULY
GDU17 2023 3-8th july2023 2023
Name BAI ID DOB KBA BDBA chickmangaluru BELLARY CHAMP  TOTAL
Jade Anil 29360 14-10-2008 3 5 7 15
Diya Bheemaiah 20475 13-01-2008 3 5 7 15
Vriddhi Ponamma B V 26894 08-10-2009 5 0 5 10
Aditi Beepak Raj 26899 08-02-2009 5 0 5 10
Jahnavi Tanvi Koduri 27003 08-10-2008 2 2 3 7
Navya K 36362 10-02-2008 2 2 3 7
Gargi C Deekshith 30121 09-01-2008 2 2 2 6
Disha Santosh 26892 20-02-2008 0 4 2 6
Vibha G. M 24489 19-01-2008 2 3 0 5
Abhita L Kiruvase 38891 27-05-2008 2 3 0 5
Amithasri Dara 25736 17-04-2008 0 2 2 4
Varshana Balaji 29294 30-06-2008 0 2 1 3
Saina preetham Beleyele 39692 31-10-2008 0 1 1 2
Nandini Vedamurthy 34351 16-06-2008 0 1 1 2
Aaniyah Suresh 24654 12-01-2008 0 0 2 2
BanashreeC Patil 40803 27-03-2008 2 0 0 2
DiyaSS 29412 09-02-2008 2 0 0 2
Gowri Vineeth Bhat 20443 06-08-2008 1 1 0 2
Deepthika Salibilla 40152 21-11-2009 0 2 0 2
Anushka Sharma 31835 29-12-2008 0 2 0 2
Sinchana C 28979 24-06-2008 1 0 1 2
Rachana Rao 25055 01-02-2008 0 1 1 2
Saanvi Sunil 40903 11-05-2009 0 1 1 2
Nayonika Prashanth 44722 21-01-2009 1 0 0 1
Lakshmi Sai M M 35096 15-10-2008 1 0 0 1
Rishitha Ramesh 43532 12-05-2008 1 0 0 1
Tanika Mohan 19359 22-12-2008 0 1 0 1
Bhumika Sharma 42281 20-02-2009 1 0 0 1
Amithasri Dara 25736 17-04-2008 1 0 0 1
Anushka Sharma 31835 29-12-2008 1 0 0 1
Bhoomi Kulkarni 44194 02-12-2011 0 1 0 1
Avani M Kulkarni 44193 02-12-2011 0 1 0 1



Ranking 2024

23-28TH MAY 18-23RD JULY
XDU17 2023 3-8th july2023 2023
BELLARY
Name BAI ID DOB KBA BDBA chickmangaluru CHAMP TOTAL
Dhyan Santosh 26883 20-02-2008 4 3 3 10
Disha Santosh 26892 20-02-2008 4 3 3 10
Kaustub Gautam 39452 10-06-2008 2 2 1 5
Akshay Anirudh Naveen Salanke 43722 28-03-2009 1 1 2 4
Indraj Vinod 32204 14-05-2008 1 2 1 4
BanashreeC Patil 40803 27-05-2008 1 2 1 4
Aaniyah Suresh 24654 12-01-2008 1 1 2 4
Suraj ARao 28706 02-04-2008 2 1 0 3
Vibha G. M 24489 19-01-2008 2 1 0 3
Gargi C Deekshith 30121 09-01-2008 2 1 0 3
Yashas Kumar 30182 31-01-2008 2 1 0 3
Tanishqua S Korishetty 43076 15-06-2009 0 2 1 3
Navya K 36362 10-02-2008 0 0 2 2
Shreyas Chandra Shekar 39683 10-01-2008 0 1 1 2
Krishik R Poojary 40409 09-05-2008 2 0 0 2
Tanvi K Shetty 36470 16-05-2008 2 0 0 2
Mayukh Db 16635 12-05-2008 1 1 0 2
Sahith B Mahendra 46813 18-10-2008 1 0 1 2
Tanvi Munoth 40497 10-11-2010 0 1 1 2
Varshana Balaji 29294 30-06-2008 0 1 1 2
Rehan Aariz 26990 30-10-2008 0 0 2 2
Jahnavi Tanvi Koduri 27003 08-10-2008 0 0 2 2
Gowri Vineeth Bhat 20443 06-08-2008 0 0 2 2
Ishan Kiran Naik 26355 28-05-2008 1 0 0 1
Riya Gerald 29416 02-01-2008 1 0 0 1
Saketh Kowshik 45603 12-10-2008 1 0 0 1
Ashish Raju 20483 10-02-2008 0 1 0 1
Kohana J.N 33051 30-04-2009 1 0 0 1
Amithasri Dara 25736 17-04-2008 0 1 0 1

Sahith B Mahendra 46813 18-10-2008 0 1 0 1



Ranking 2024

2023 2023
BS U19 Ramanagara shivamogga KBA CHAMP
28TH TO 2ND AUG
Name BAI'ID DOB 25-30th april 2023  10th to 15th july 2023 TOTAL
TusharSuveer 10480 06-09-2006 10 0 12 22
AbhinavGarg 20511 18-04-2008 1 10 9 20
Laksh CHENGAPPA 28980 21-03-2007 8 4 6 18
Abhishek Kk 23529 16-03-2006 4 8 1 13
Lal SaisamitC 18193 09-10-2006 4 6 2 12
Avi Basak 24251 21-06-2007 4 2 6 12
SaharshS Prabhu 21721 28-06-2006 2 6 2 10
Pravararchith Rudrakshala Matam 23508 07-02-2006 1 4 4 9
Prateek koundilya 27968 11-06-2009 2 4 2 8
Pranavkrishmamurthi 18110 02-02-2006 2 2 4 8
Nagaphani Vedic 24000 23-08-2007 2 4 2 8
NicholasNathan Raj 9885 08-02-2006 6 0 0 6
Om Maka 19472 03-12-2007 1 2 2 5
Dhyan Santosh 26883 20-02-2008 1 0 4 5
IshanKiran Naik 26355 28-05-2008 0 2 2 4
Mayukh DB 16635 12-05-2008 2 1 1 4
Bhuvan N 27001 27-01-2006 1 2 1 4
Subudh Sethi 20433 30-09-2007 1 2 1 4
Shamanth Subbaiah C.S. 20473 25-03-2006 1 1 1 3
Rehan Aariz 26990 30-10-2008 1 1 1 3
Parth Pandey 24004 14-04-2007 0 2 1 3
AaravRajesh Maindan 20907 18-02-2006 0 1 1 2
Satvik Shankar 14324 04-06-2006 2 0 0 2
RishonlJerrin K 24686 18-02-2008 1 1 0 2
AaravBasak 24249 22-01-2009 1 0 1 2
Kshitij Deepak 22337 30-01-2007 0 1 1 2
Anup Amrithan 39688 10-03-2006 0 1 0 1
Manish Gowda 42886 03-03-2007 0 1 0 1
SankeerthP. 22345 08-06-2007 0 0 1 1
Sai Pushkar 31897 25-01-2011 1 0 0 1
Kaustub Gautam 39452 10-06-2008 1 0 0 1
Amith RajN 30727 05-04-2009 1 0 0 1
PranavB 14783 21-01-2006 0 1 0 1
Bhavesh Kunche 21862 28-07-2007 0 1 0 1
Pratham Prasanna 33715 19-02-2007 0 0 1 1
ArnavShukla 20589 03-01-2007 0 0 1 1
RohanSree SaiK 21149 04-09-2008 0 0 1 1



Ranking 2024

2023 2023
GSU19 Ramanagara shivamogga KBA CHAMP
28TH TO 2ND AUG
Name BAI ID DOB 25-30th april 2023  10th to 15th july 2023 TOTAL

Rujula Ramu 19464 12-10-2007 6 10 9 25
Jade Anil 29360 14-10-2008 4 8 6 18
MuskaanKhan 21476 09-07-2006 8 6 4 18
PreranaN Shet 20944 04-03-2006 10 0 6 16
Suhina Roy 20922 13-05-2009 4 4 4 12
Karnika Sree S 16386 12-07-2006 6 0 4 10
Haritha Sathish 21305 01-11-2007 1 6 0 7
Mounitha AS 14955 04-02-2007 2 4 1 7
Hithaishree Lokesh

Rajaiah 30345 21-04-2010 1 4 2 7
Ananyasree Murali 19437 03-12-2007 2 2 2 6
gowri vineeth bhat 20443 06-08-2008 2 2 2 6
Moulya MN 39975 06-04-2009 1 2 1 4
Banashree CPatil 40803 27-03-2008 1 1 2 4
Kohanal.N 33051 30-04-2009 1 2 1 4
Navya Kolluri 36362 10-02-2008 2 0 2 4
Nidhi Atmaram 30307 14-10-2010 1 0 2 3
Sarah Vijay 25704 14-12-2006 1 1 1 3
RachanaRao 25055 01-02-2008 1 1 1 3
Gargi CDeekshith 30121 09-01-2008 1 1 1 3
HemalathaM 38545 01-06-2006 0 2 1 3
Anvitha Vijay 30346 23-01-2007 1 2 0 3
Disha Santosh 26892 20-02-2008 2 0 1 3
Sinchana Vinay 22595 19-12-2007 1 1 1 3
Lakshya Rajesh 39122 02-02-2009 2 0 1 3
Ananya Lobo 28136 28-10-2007 2 0 0 2
Riya Gerald 29416 02-01-2008 1 1 0 2
Diya Shetty 31512 27-12-2007 0 1 1 2
AarnavilShetty 18306 08-11-2007 0 1 1 2
Ashwaty Rachel Varghese 15559 20-12-2007 0 1 1 2
haritha sathish 21305 01-11-2007 0 0 2 2
RheaR Patel 40855 14-02-2009 0 1 0 1
Tanika mohan 19359 22-12-2008 0 0 1 1
Ishika Baruah Kashyap 34572 15-09-2009 1 0 0 1
Diya Bheemaiah 20475 13-01-2008 1 0 0 1
SinchanaC 28979 24-06-2008 0 1 0 1
Purvi Pramod Baavikatte 26831 28-01-2007 0 1 0 1

Rao R Preethi 26835 09-03-2007 0 0 1 1



BD U19

Name
Sumith AR
Chris Anjen
Abhishek Kk
Laksh CHENGAPPA
Aarya T Gowda
SaharshS Prabhu
Bhuvan N
Anup Amrithan
AaravRajesh Maindan
Pratham A Nayak
Prajwal Babu
NicholasNathan Raj
TusharSuveer
VishwasG M
VinayGm
Mayukh DB

Shamanth Subbaiah C. S.

Sumukh Kashyap
Satvik Prabhanjan
Lal SaisamitC
Rehan Aariz
ShivarajKontanur
Aditya Bafna

avi basak

Varun GP

Pavan$S

Punith S
AaravBasak
SankeerthP.
NarainArun Geetha
Kshitij Deepak
Shreyas Chandra Shekar
Tilak B Shetty
Pranavm

Meeth Munoth
VishnuKarajagi
VishnuU

A. Mehul Manav
ManishSR

Sahith B Mahendra
SurajARao
VikasS.M

Shrisha Sharanayya
Hebballimath

marella krishna
arnavshukla
Ayush Bayari
Pradyot R
Harshad Shadish

BAI'ID
36807
26818
23529
28980
24678
21721
27001
39688
20907
37826
26871
9885

10480
24049
24048
16635

20473
30309
21969
18193
26990
40914
43338
24251
35983
23511
23510
24249
22345
40728
22337
39683
41127
35716
25475
45571
47913
26485
35708
46813
28706
38888

16672
24736
20589
19738
26815
31220

DOB

09-06-2007
20-08-2007
16-03-2006
21-03-2007
28-09-2006
28-06-2006
27-01-2006
10-03-2006
18-02-2006
03-12-2006
15-02-2006
08-02-2006
06-09-2006
08-08-2007
08-08-2007
12-05-2008

25-03-2006
14-07-2009
13-07-2008
09-10-2006
30-10-2008
03-01-2008
25-07-2008
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31-12-2008
25-10-2009
25-10-2009
22-01-2009
08-06-2007
31-08-2006
30-01-2007
10-01-2008
24-07-2007
03-06-2009
21-09-2006
13-09-2009
21-11-2008
21-05-2010
08-06-2008
18-10-2008
02-04-2008
05-12-2006

22-06-2006
08-09-2007
03-01-2007
31-12-2006
10-01-2009
22-07-2009
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GDU19

Name
Aradhana B
Vriddhi Ponamma BV
Aditi DeepakRaj
Karnika Sree S
Gargi Deekshith
Mounitha AS
KalyaniRam
Purvi Pramod
Haritha Sathish
Ha s hikha Harish
Diya Shetty
KohanalJ.N
Moulya M N
Muskaan Khan
Jade Anil
diya bheemaiah
Navya K
Diya Sivaraj

Selvasamruddhi Selvaprabhu

Nidhi Atmaram
Hemalatha M
Anvitha Vijay
Aarnavil Shetty

Rao R Preethi
Prerana Aiyappa
Nandini Vedamurthy
Ananya Lobo
Sinchana Vinay
FalakSaleem
AaniyahSuresh
SarahVijay

Tanika Mohan
Lakshya Rajesh
Ishika Baruah Kashyap
VibhaG.M

Abhita LKiruvase
Gowri Vineeth Bhat
Sinchana C
DeekshaK.H

Nithya Shree Anil Kumar
Saina preetham Beleyele
SmrithiJHerle
Prathiksha Raj

Trivia Creda Veigas
Aditi J Acharya
Vibha Rajeeva
Jahnavi Tanvi Koduri
Likhitha Achar
Jahnavi Raghavendra
Preksha Bharadwaj

BAI'ID

20375
26894
26899
16386
30121
14955
22733
26831
21305
24252
31512
33051
39975
21476
29360
20475
36362
29412
34706
30307
38545
30346
18306
26835
14962
34351
28136
22595
38075
24654
25704
19359
39122
34572
24489
38891
20443
28979
50149
39690
39692
42556
23337
24496
40851
39985
27003
49370
43029
26855

Ranking 2024

DOB
16-10-2006
08-10-2009
08-02-2009
12-07-2006
09-01-2008
04-02-2007
25-11-2006
28-01-2007
01-11-2007
05-04-2006
27-12-2007
30-04-2009
06-04-2009
09-07-2006
14-10-2008
13-01-2008
10-02-2008
09-02-2008
04-09-2010
14-10-2010
01-06-2006
23-01-2007
08-11-2007
09-03-2007
07-06-2006
16-06-2008
28-10-2007
19-12-2007
30-03-2007
12-01-2008
14-12-2006
22-12-2008
02-02-2009
15-09-2009
19-01-2008
27-05-2008
06-08-2008
24-06-2008
27-03-2009
10-06-2006
31-10-2008
13-01-2007
16-02-2006
04-03-2006
07-01-2009
18-10-2007
08-10-2008
19-07-2006
21-04-2006
26-10-2008
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Ranking 2024

2023 2023
XD U19 Ramanagara shivamogga KBA CHAMP
28TH TO 2ND AUG
Name BAI'ID DOB 25-30th april 2023 10th to 15th july 2023 TOTAL
Vriddhi Ponamma BV 26894 08-10-2009 5 3 7 15
Abhishek Kk 23529 16-03-2006 3 4 5 12
sumithar 36807 09-06-2007 4 5 3 12
MuskaanKhan 21476 09-07-2006 0 4 5 9
Aditi Beepak Raj 26899 08-02-2009 2 3 2 7
Aarya TGowda 24678 28-09-2006 2 3 2 7
Trivia Creda Veigas 24496 04-03-2006 4 0 3 7
prajwal babu 26871 15-02-2006 2 2 2 6
kalyaniram 22733 25-11-2006 2 2 2 6
ananyalobo 28136 28-10-2007 3 0 2 5
hashika harish 24252 05-04-2006 1 P 2 5
Chris Anjen Baptist 26818 20-08-2007 3 0 2 5
Bhavesh Kunche 21862 28-07-2007 1 2 2 5
ShamanthSubbaiahC.S. 20473 25-03-2006 2 0 1 3
Mounitha AS 14955 04-02-2007 3 0 0 3
dhyan santosh 26883 20-02-2008 2 0 1 3
dishasantosh 26892 20-02-2008 2 0 1 3
Sinchana Vinay 22595 19-12-2007 2 0 1 3
Shashank N Amin 39298 02-01-2006 1 1 1 3
preethirrao 26835 09-03-2007 0 2 1 3
kshitij deepak 22337 30-01-2007 0 0 3 3
Haritha Sathish 21305 01-11-2007 0 2 0 2
Nagaphani Vedic 24000 23-08-2007 0 2 0 2
Arjun R Koundinya 40219 09-12-2006 1 0 1 2
vibha rajeev 39985 18-10-2007 1 0 0 1
preksha bharadwaj 26855 26-10-2008 1 0 0 1
rehanaariz 26990 30-10-2008 1 0 0 1
Adith KParamesh 34076 16-11-2005 0 1 0 1
Amith RajN 30727 05-04-2009 1 0 0 1
Aishwarya G 18546 25-03-2006 1 0 0 1
FalakSaleem 38075 30-03-2007 1 0 0 1
Mayukh Db 16635 12-05-2008 1 0 0 1
Sahith B Mahendra 46813 18-10-2008 1 0 0 1
Tanvi Munoth 40497 10-11-2010 1 0 0 1
KrishikR Poojary 40409 09-05-2008 1 0 0 1
Tanvi KShetty 36470 16-03-2008 1 0 0 1
prerana Aiyappa 14962 07-06-2006 0 1 0 1
VibhaG.M 24489 19-01-2008 0 1 0 1
ShivkumarM$S 48190 02-07-2007 0 1 0 1
Raashi VijayJain 43359 25-06-2007 0 1 0 1
PranavB 14783 21-01-2006 0 1 0 1
Jitya Karnati 45944 02-12-2008 0 1 0 1
aarnavi j s hetty 18306 08-11-2007 0 0 1 1
SankeerthP. 22345 08-06-2007 0 0 1 1
Shreyas Chandra Shekar 39683 10-01-2008 0 0 1 1
Varshana Balaji 29294 30-06-2008 0 0 1 1
Reena Pereira 38544 22-10-2006 0 0 1 1
Tilak B Shetty 41127 24-07-2007 0 0 1 1
Navya K 36362 10-02-2008 0 0 1 1



Ranking 2024

MS Ramanagara shivamogga KBA CHAMP
28TH TO 2ND AUG
Name BAI-ID 25-30th april 2023 10-15th july 2023 2023 TOTAL
Bhargavs 16354 10 10 9 29
Mohith Gowda.P 6652 2 8 6 16
TusharSuveer 10480 6 0 6 12
Ayush Shetty 13918 0 0 12 12
Rudra Shahi 20584 4 6 1 11
Narensiyer 7263 8 0 2 10
AnirudhS Deshpande 5751 4 4 2 10
JayanthG 16956 2 4 2 8
ZaidMD 30604 4 2 1 7
Aditya Diwakar 14585 1 2 4 7
Pravararchith Rudrakshala Matam 23508 0 6 1 7
SrikarRajesh 8251 2 2 2 6
VaibhavB S 17630 4 1 1 6
C Lal Sai Samit 18193 0 4 2 6
NicholasNathan Raj 9885 6 0 0 6
Sudeep 3999 2 1 2 5
Dikshith Br 20705 0 4 1 5
Shamanth Kidiyoor 11599 0 1 4 5
Nikhil vdesai 12783 2 1 1 4
Tarun BasavarajMorab 16644 0 0 4 4
Avi Basak 24251 1 2 1 4
Laksh CHENGAPPAM A 28980 0 0 4 4
abhishek yeilgar 3212 0 1 2 3
Sreenivas Chandru 18310 1 1 1 3
Akhil Natekar 21837 0 2 1 3
a vinaykatwe 15517 0 1 2 3
Abilash B 9686 1 2 0 3
Sanketh M Daithota 19358 2 0 1 3
RohithM 6399 1 2 0 3
Goutham M 16352 1 2 0 3
K Raghavendra 29923 1 1 0 2
lava tvadakal 17503 1 1 0 2
Hemanth M Gowda 8004 2 0 0 2
SaharshS Prabhu 21721 2 0 0 2
Vishal PV 40276 1 0 1 2
Glanish Ashley pinto 8013 1 0 0 1
TarunGS 14578 0 1 0 1
vedic nagpani 24000 0 0 1 1
PranavKrishnamurthi 18110 1 0 0 1
Chiraag Vivekananda 36114 1 0 0 1
Bhavesh Kunche 21862 1 0 0 1
Satvik Shankar 14324 1 0 0 1
AbhinavGarg 20511 1 0 0 1
Vikram Tamang 35137 0 1 0 1
Varun Sriram 27057 0 1 0 1
Shamanth Subbaiah C.S. 20473 0 1 0 1
Subudh Sethi 20433 0 1 0 1
Kaustub Gautam 39452 0 0 1 1
Vishesh Sharma 10467 0 0 1 1
Mourya Kv 14683 0 0 1 1



Ranking 2024

WS Ramanagara shivamogga KBA CHAMP
Name BAI-ID 25-30th april 2023 10-15th july 2023 28TH TO 2ND AUG 2023 TOTAL
Gloria V Athavale 17147 8 1 6 15
Jade Anil 29360 2 10 2 14
Prerana N Shet 20944 10 0 4 14
Neysa Cariappa 14698 2 0 12 14
Rashmi Ganesh 19620 6 4 2 12
TrishaHegde 7142 0 8 4 12
snehas 23343 4 6 1 11
Ayushi Bhat 20446 6 2 2 10
Ananyasree Murali 19437 2 4 4 10
Ilishaa Pal 17664 2 6 2 10
Vijetha Harish 10488 0 0 9 9
Rujula Ramu 19464 1 2 6 9
PreranaNS$S 14314 2 4 2 8
Ananya Praveen 9385 1 2 4 7
Suhina Roy 20922 4 0 1 5
Varshini Somanna 25832 1 2 2 5
Janani Anathakumar 14688 4 0 0 4
Prachitha Padmanabha 17637 0 4 0 4
Muskaan Khan 21476 4 0 0 4
Siyona Sharma kolla 29478 2 1 1 4
Mounitha AS 14955 0 2 2 4
Isha Carmel Gerald 23763 1 1 1 3
KohanalN 33051 1 1 1 3
Diya Shetty 31512 0 1 2 3
Akhila Anand 9672 0 2 1 3
arundhatin muddu 13640 1 1 1 3
SahanaBa 17142 0 2 1 3
Tamanna Raturi 21975 0 1 1 2
Nidhi Atmaram 30307 2 0 0 2
Riya Gerald 29416 1 1 0 2
Anvitha Vijay 30346 1 1 0 2
diya bheemaiah 20475 2 0 0 2
Sinchana Vinay 22595 0 2 0 2
Karnika SreeS. 16386 1 0 1 2
Disha Santosh 26892 1 0 1 2
Hithaishree Lokesh Rajaiah 30345 0 1 1 2
Banashree CPatil 40803 1 0 0 1
SarahVijay 25704 0 0 1
Chinmayee G Jammanakatti 12332 0 0 1 1
Chinmayee Srinivas 24815 1 0 0 1
Purvi Pramod Baavikatte 26831 0 1 0 1
Gargi CDeekshith 30121 1 0 0 1
Navya K 36362 1 0 0 1
Ishika Baruah Kashyap 34572 1 0 0 1
Ashwaty Rachel Varghese 15559 0 1 0 1
AarnaviJ Shetty 18306 0 1 0 1
Gayathri RaniJaiswal 14197 0 0 1 1
Gowri Vineeth Bhat 20443 0 0 1 1



Ranking 2024

MD Ramanagara shivamogga KBA CHAMP
Name BAI-ID 25-30th april 2023 10-15th july 2023 28TH TO 2ND AUG 2023 TOTAL
RaghuM 4097 5 3 7 15
PrakashRajS 12020 3 3 7 13
Vaibhav 11728 0 5 5 10
Kishal Ganapathy 12774 2 3 3 8
RUDRA SHAHI 20584 2 3 3 8
Chiranjeevi Reddy 14841 3 2 3 8
Aditya Diwakar 14585 1 4 2 7
AshithSurya 6992 2 5 0 7
Tejas$S 8656 4 1 1 6
VaibhavB S 17630 0 4 2 6
Pruthvi Roy K 11080 5 0 0 5
NithinHV 11082 0 0 5 5
DhanushH Gowda 14789 1 2 2 5
Punith KN 26876 1 2 2 5
Harshvardhan Kothari 22021 0 2 3 5
Vikram Tamang 35137 4 0 0 4
BarathKr 41474 2 2 0 4
Yathish Gowda 40379 2 2 0 4
Prashantha S K 30300 2 1 1 4
Sahasra$S 44150 2 1 1 4
Sumith A R 36807 1 1 1 3
Chris Anjen Baptist 26818 1 1 1 3
Aarya T Gowda 24678 1 1 1 3
Mohith Yadav 24463 1 1 1 3
RakshithRP 40805 1 1 1 3
Chirag Gowda N 25045 1 1 1 3
VinayDR 35135 1 1 1 3
Nikhil Nagaraj Shanbhag 41030 0 2 1 3
Deepak Sirivanthe 39380 0 2 1 3
SAKETCS 7136 0 1 1 2
Ganesh Vittalji 10227 2 0 0 2
Goutham M 16352 1 1 0 2
AhaanHegde 19547 0 1 1 2
Dhanwinn Tirumalasetti 18628 0 1 1 2
M Sadayath U 19100 0 1 1 2
Sanjeeth s 4209 0 0 2 2
Vasantha KumarHR 5837 0 0 2 2
NigamlJain 13163 0 0 2 2
Adithya Varma 40793 0 0 2 2
Buddha SAI Kumar 30547 1 0 0 1
AvinashS 4184 1 0 0 1
SUDEEP 3999 0 1 0 1
Dikshith Br 20705 1 0 0 1
Eshan MUTHAPPA Mm 45939 1 0 0 1
AdarshSanjeevPrabhu 30723 1 0 0 1



WD

Name
Vriddhi Ponamma B V
Aditi DeepakRaj
Amrutha P

Pranjal Prashant Prabhu
Chimulkar

Gloria Vinaykumar Athavale
RashmiGanesh
PreranaN$S

ParvathiS Krishna
Ananya Praveen
Prerana N Shet
Arundhati N Muddu

P Padmanabha

Anjali Dilish
JAYASHREE G

Tina Rathan Nahar
Chinmayee G Jammanakatti
VarshiniSomanna
Kirtana Murali Krishna
Isha Carmel Gerald
Riya Gerald

kruthika devi

Jahnavil Shetty
SaanviRath

akhilaa

GaganaNS$S

Samriddhi Kshatriya
NikithaB G

Vibha G.M

Aradhana Balachandra
hasika harish
NidhiMS$S

Rakshitha R Shetty
SaachiDesai

Divya A

Nidhi Atmaram
Selvasamruddhi Selvaprabhu
Akshathanjali Vijay Rao
Tamanna Raturi
Shikha Singh

Deepa Madhamanchi
Divya Shree S

BAI
26894
26899
14858

3964
17147
19620
14314

3985

9385
20944
13640
17637
19795
12019
22717
12332
25832
39972
23763
29416
16384
17565
29812

9672

8883
18342
20448
24489
20375
24252
31523
23843
13140

4159
30307
34706
19746
21975
42056
43030
46335
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Ranking 2024

XD Ramanagara shivamogga KBA CHAMP
28THTO 2ND AUG
Name BAI ID 25-30th april 2023 10-15th july 2023 2023 TOTAL

amruthap 14858 4 5 7 16
AshithSurya 6992 4 5 7 16
Aradhana B 20375 2 4 3 9
Harshvardhan Kothari 22021 0 4 3 7
SahasraS 44150 3 3 1 7
Anjali Dilish 19795 3 3 1 7
TejasS 8656 3 1 3 7
PreranaNS$S 14314 3 1 3 7
Janani Anathakumar 14688 5 0 0 5
Nithinhv 11082 0 0 5 5
jahnavijshetty 17565 2 2 1 5
Mohith Yadav 24463 1 2 2 5
Jayashreeg 12019 1 2 2 5
suhasv 10229 5 0 0 5
Trisha Hegde 7142 0 0 5 5
SAKETCS 7136 0 3 1 4
CHIRANJEEVI 14841 1 1 2 4
Akhiila. A 9672 1 1 2 4
VaibhavB S 17630 2 2 0 4
Rashmi Ganesh 19620 2 2 0 4
Prachitha Padmanabha 17637 0 3 0 3
PrajwalB 26871 1 1 1 3
Kalyani Ram 22733 1 1 1 3
Pranjal Prashant Prabhu

Chimulkar 3964 1 1 1 3
YuvarajS 35322 0 2 1 3
Aaniyah Suresh 24654 0 2 1 3
Dikshith Br 20705 1 1 1 3
Chirag Gowda N 25045 0 1 2 3
bharathkr 41474 0 2 0 2
Has hikha Harish 24252 2 0 0 2
Harish Nagoji 10337 2 0 0 2
GaganaNS$S 8883 0 0 2 2
Rohith Mariswamy 6399 2 0 0 2
Ganesh Vittalji 10227 2 0 0 2
Vasantha KumarHR 5837 0 1 1 2
Rashmi Ganiger 28588 0 1 1 2
GauravAjila 13162 0 0 2 2
Trivia Creda Veigas 24496 0 0 2 2
Samriddhi Kshatriya 18342 1 0 0 1
Kruthika Devi S 16384 1 0 0 1
GauravDhingra 12759 1 0 0 1
Nikhil V Desai 12783 1 0 0 1
VinayDR 35135 1 0 0 1
Gloria Vinaykumar Athavale 17147 1 0 0 1
Madhumitha 40405 1 0 0 1
Nithish Kumar.V. Desai 12784 1 0 0 1
GaganaNS$S 8884 0 1 0 1
Jyotsna AHima 29931 0 1 0 1
Nithin Narayana 10991 0 1 0 1
Unnathi Megur Naveen 45602 0 1 0 1
Abhishek N K 12191 0 1 0 1
vibhamn 19476 0 0 1 1
Zaid. 30604 0 0 1 1
SahanaBa 17142 0 0 1 1
M Sadayath U 10900 0 0 1 1
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